FA-PM SERIES
FLAG POLE RINGS
FA-PM-7-2H-12V-CPR
TYPEMOUNTING ACCESSORIES
FA-PM   POLE MOUNT RING
JOB INFORMATION
Type: Date:
Job Name:

A
B
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION SHIP  WEIGHT
12v
FA-PM-7-2H-12V-BLT 7"  12v Aluminum pole ring w/ 2, 12v fixture hubs 5.0 lbs
120v
FA-PM-7-2H-120V-BLT 7"  120v Aluminum pole ring w/ 2, 120v fixture hubs 5.0 lbs.
12v
FA-PM-7-2H-12V-BRS 7"  12v Brass pole ring w/ 2, 12v fixture hubs 5.0 lbs
120v
FA-PM-7-2H-120V-BRS 7"  120v Brass pole ring w/ 2, 120v fixture hubs 5.0 lbs.
Note: All fixtures, drivers & transformers sold separately
A B
FA-PM-7 7" Dia. 2"
FA-PM-7-2H-12V-CPR